
Alaska Association of Student Governments Executive Board and Steering Committee Members Fall 2017-2018 

 

Position    Name    Email     School     Advisor   Advisor Email      Region 

President   Hunter Carter  aasg.president@gmail.com  Bethel Regional HS  Tad Lindley   tad_lindley@lksd.org    I 

Vice President    Kyle Hasse  aasg.vicepresident@gmail.com    Mat-Su Career Tech  Barbara Jackson  barbara.jackson@matsuk12.us   III 

Public Relations Officer   RJ Roy   aasg.profficer@gmail.com    Kodiak High School Elizabeth Bender/Lindsey Glenn     

          ebender01@kibsd.org   lglenn01@kibsd.org      III 

Secretary (NV)   Alyssa Mandich  aasg.secretary@gmail.com West Valley High School  Terri Loring  teresa.lorring@k12northstar.org  VI 

Treasurer    Kali Spencer  aasg.treasurer@gmail.com    Eagle River HS   Danielle Lewis  lewis_danielle@asdk12.org   IV 

Parliamentarian (NV)  Drake Ballais  aasg.parliamentarian@gmail.com    Mat-Su Career Tech Barbara Jackson  barbara.jackson@matsuk12.us   III 

Sr. SBEED Rep    Charles Michael  aasg.sbeedrep@gmail.com    Mat-Su Career Tech  Barbara Jackson  barbara.jackson@matsuk12.us   III 

Jr. SBEED Rep    Tanis Lorring aasg.jrsbeedrep@gmail.com   Soldotna HS  Nathan Erfurth nerfurth@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

ASAA Rep    Jode Sparks   aasg.asaarep@gmail.com   Soldotna HS   Nathan Erfurth  nerfurth@kpbsd.k12.ak.us   III 

Region I Rep    Klajvis Pellumbi  aasg.reg1@gmail.com   Bethel Regional HS  Tad Lindley   tad_lindley@lksd.org    I 

Region II Rep    Jacob Cook aasg.region2@gmail.com   Tri-Valley HS   Kassandra Mirosh kmirosh@dbsd.org    II 

Region III Rep    Mattie Gross aasg.region3@gmail.com    Kodiak HS   Elizabeth Bender/Lindsey Glenn    III 

          ebender01@kibsd.org   lglenn01@kibsd.org     

Region IV Rep    Daniel Jeoun  aasg.reg4@gmail.com   South Anchorage HS  Troy Christenson  christenson_troy@asdk12.org   IV 

Region V Rep    Anna Frazier  aasg.reg5@gmail.com     Thunder Mountain HS  Lai Hinckle lai.hinckle@juneauschools.org  V  

Region VI Rep    Sara Laughlin aasg.reg6@gmail.com     Hutchinson HS   David Holmes  david.holmes@k12northstar.org     VI 

Executive Director (NV)  Denise Greene-Wilkinson  dgwk12@gmail.com    NA    NA   dgwk12@gamil.com    NA 

AASG-A President (NV)  Danielle Lewis  lewis_danielle@asdk12.org  Eagle River HS   NA   lewis_danielle@asdk12.org   IV 

AASG-A Past President  Anthony Jensen  anthony.jensen@matsuk12.us  Wasilla High School NA   anthony.jensen@matsuk12.us   III 

Spring 2018 Conference Registrar  Halle Venechuk  hallevenechuk@dbsd.org Tri-Valley High School Kassandra Mirosh kassandramirosh@dbsd.org  VI 
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